
    
     

  

   

 

    

  

   

 

 

  

   

    

  

  

    

 

    

 

  

Montgomery Township Lower Middle School 
Tutor List - 2022/2023 Academic Year 

Name Subject Area(s) Contact Information 

Benz, Lisarenee Math & Science lbenz@mtsd.us 

Bilik, Deb Math dbilik@mtsd.us 

Warvolis, Mike LA, Social Studies, Math mwarvolis@mtsd.us 

Camarda, Lindsay All Subjects lcamarda@mtsd.us 

Castronovo, Dana Math & Science dcastronovo@mtsd.us 

Ciesielski, Kristin Math kciesielski@mtsd.us 

Colitsas, Maya Math mcolitsas@mtsd.us 

Gonzalez, Cathy All Subjects cgonzalez@mtsd.us 

Broderick, Christine LA, Social Studies cbroderick@mtsd.us 

Erickson, Ariana Language Arts & Reading aerickson@mtsd.us 

Fuller, Marissa All Subjects mfuller@mtsd.us 

Romano, Jen All Subjects jromano@mtsd.us 

Gerber, Elizabeth L.A. & Social Studies egerber@mtsd.us 

Murphy, Nicole Math nmurphy@mtsd.us 

Maloney, Stephanie L.A. & Social Studies smaloney@mtsd.us 

Hickock, Stella Math 908-281-7382 

O’Connor, Jenny All Subjects jennyoconnor@mtsd.us 



   

  

 

   

    

  

  

  

  

 

  

   

  

  

    

    

  

Kaplan, Kristin L.A. and S.S. kkaplan@mtsd.us 

Ledebuhr, Rachel All Subjects rledebuhr@mtsd.us 

Levin, Lauren Math llevin@mtsd.us 

Machlis, Stephanie Math & Science smachlis@mtsd.us 

McGill, Laura L.A. & Social Studies lmcgill@mtsd.us 

Murphy, Megan All Subjects mmurphy@mtsd.us 

Riley, Tiffany All Subjects triley@mtsd.us 

Montemarano, Bianca All Subjects bmontemarano@mtsd.us 

Pirone, Enrica All Subjects epirone@mtsd.us 

Powers, Lynn Science lpowers@mtsd.us 

Durante, Jennifer All Subjects jdurante@mtsd.us 

Yip, Annie Math & Science wyip@mtsd.us 

Rangnow, Jennifer All Subjects jrangnow@mtsd.us 

Youngberg, Kristin All Subjects kyoungberg@mtsd.us 

Snyder, Jenn L.A. & Social Studies jsnyder@mtsd.us 

Whitehouse, Jennifer L.A. & Social Studies jwhitehouse@mtsd.us 

Wright, Laura All Subjects lwright@mtsd.us 


